
Macoupin County Board Members

DISTRICT ONE

Ryan Kilduff

399 Hilltop Ln

Staunton, IL 62088

Phone: (618) 303-4588

Email:

ryan.kilduff@macoupincountyil.gov

Holly Klausing

1023 S Edwardsville 

Staunton, IL 62088

Phone: (618) 960-7672

Email:

hmpklausing@gmail.com

DISTRICT TWO

Gordon Heuer

8132 Stagecoach Rd

Shipman, IL 62685

Phone: (618) 836-5998

Email:

gordon.heuer@macoupincountyil.gov

Jon C. Payne

10550 Liberty Ln

Bunker Hill, IL 62014

Phone: (618) 585-3338

Email:

jon.payne@macoupincountyil.gov

DISTRICT THREE

Matthew Acord

1139 Wilson Ln

Brighton, IL 62012

Phone: (618) 581-9558

Email:

acordracing20@yahoo.com

Kristi Dunnagan

4228 Dunnagan Ln.

Brighton, IL 62012

Phone: (618) 372-4118

Email:

kristi.dunnagan@macoupincountyil.gov

DISTRICT FOUR

Ross Adden

201 N. Prange

Mt. Olive, IL 62069

Phone: (217) 999-4706

Email:

ross.adden@macoupincountyil.gov

Mark Dragovich

1188 Timber Ridge Trail

Mt. Olive, IL 62069

Phone: (217) 999-7823

Email:

dragovich@frontiernet.net

DISTRICT FIVE

John Blank

304 E. Spruce

Gillespie, IL 62033

Phone: (217) 556-8645

Email:

john.blank@macoupincountyil.gov

Larry Schmidt

9694 Tower Rd.

Gillespie, IL 62033

Phone: (217) 839-3744

Email:

chairman@macoupincountyil.gov

DISTRICT SIX

Leann Barr

21677 Charity Church Rd.

Carlinville, IL 62626

Phone: (217) 556-2119

Email:

leann.barr@macoupincountyil.gov

Aaron Stayton

11874 Colbrook Rd.

Carlinville, IL 62626

Phone: (217) 473-2852

Email:

aaron.stayton@outlook.com

DISTRICT SEVEN

James Ibberson

650 N. Holden

Virden, IL 62690

Phone: (217) 553-3879

Email:

ibbersonjim@yahoo.ca

Bernard Kiel

630 N. Springfield

Virden, IL 62690

Phone: (217) 741-5924

Email:

kielbernie@yahoo.com

DISTRICT EIGHT

Harry Starr

18852 Country Club Ln

Carlinville, IL 62626

Phone: (217) 854-9421

Email:

info@pixstarr.com

Robert “Tony” Wiggins

131 East Buchanan

Carlinville, IL 62626

Phone: (217) 825-9163

Email:

rawmst12@yahoo.com

DISTRICT NINE

Todd Armour

19969 Route 108 East

Carlinville, IL 62626

Phone: (217) 854-9367

Email:

tmarmour2@gmail.com

Molly Rosentreter

13835 Adkins Rd

Carlinville, IL 62626

Phone (217) 204-5600

Email:

mollyrosentreter@hotmail.com
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